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Расписание занятий 
на I полугодие 2021/2022 уч. года  

МАГИСТРАТУРА 
 

2 КУРС 

Дни 
неде
ли 

 Время 53.04.01 
Музыкально-инструментальное искусство 

Народные инструменты 

П
он

ед
ел

ьн
ик

   9.30-11.00 Орк.класс 

11.15-12.45  

13.15-14.45  

15.00-16.30  

16.45-18.15  

   9.30-11.00  

В
то

р
н

и
к

 

  8.00-9.30  

  9.30-11.00 (иност.гр.) Группа  3 

Русский язык   (Зубкова) 

11.15-12.45  

13.15-14.45  

15.00-16.30  

16.45-18.15  
   

С
р

ед
а 

  9.30-11.00  

11.15-12.45  

13.15-14.45  

15.00-16.30  

16.45-18.15  

   

Ч
ет

в
ер

г 

    8.00-9.30  

  9.30-11.00 (иност.гр.) Группа  3 

Русский язык   (Зубк.) 

11.15-12.45 211 (III) 
Англ.язык   (Галимзянова) 

13.15-14.45 
 

15.00-16.30 
 

16.45-18.15 
 

   

П
я
тн

и
ц

а 

8.00-9.30 (иност.гр.) Группа  4 

Русский язык   (Корнил.) 

  9.30-11.00 (иност.гр.) Группа  4 

Русский язык   (Корнил.) 

11.15-12.45 (иност.гр.) Группа  3 
Русский язык   (Зубк.) 

13.15-14.45 
 

15.00-16.30 
 

16.45-18.15  

   

С
у
б

б
о
та

 

   8.00-9.30 (иност.гр.) Группа  4 

Русский язык   (Корнил.) 

  9.30-11.00  

11.15-12.45  

13.15-14.45  

15.00-16.30  

 


